
   

Grupo 1 
(presenciales) Online Guía 

IVA 

1 Dayanna Hénriquez 
Susej 
Camacho 

Sayen 
Delgado 

2 Rosa Riquelme Jean Charles  

3 Yeampier Pisco 
Iganacia 
Salazar  

4 Angie Espinosa 
Gabriel 
Sanchez  

5 Isidora Pacheco 
Mariana 
Tapia  

6 Melissa Diestra Agata vega  

7 Antonia ramirez   

8    

9    

10    

11    
 


